SWISS

ICE SKATING _~

Adressnummer
106684
106685
106688
107078
106689
107546
101987
107372
102883
105076
106513
102164
109284
110116
109993
104550
102834
108108
107036
106499
108085
101103
102808
108004
100630
107276
106121

Nachname
Baumann
Bieri

Bigler
Billquist
Bagli
Bontems
Boss
Bousquet
Brunner
Canonica
Chervet
Estrada
Guggisberg
Guggisberg
Gzara
Hafergut-Fuchs
Hartmann
Hilfiker
Howald
Immer
Jung
Kerstjens
Kolany
Kostzer
Lehmann
Man

Meric
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Testliste: 3. Klasse (Silber) Stil

Vorname
Arwen
Janina
Philine
Elin

Giulia
Lara
Simone
Marie-Honorine
Olivia Maria
Angela
Aurélian
Nina
Jeremias
Vianne
Nadine
Elisabeth
Cinderella
Samara
Giada
Mona
Viktoria
Veronique
Amélie
Nurit
Rebecca
Giulia

Selin

Club
1.EVBNZ.BUR
1.EVBNZ.BUR
1.EVBNZ.BUR
1.KZEV.ILE
1.EVBNZ.BUR
1.ARP.CHA
1.0EV.RAP
1.KZEV.ZUE
1.EVBNZ.BUR
1.EVBNZ.BAS
1.EVBNZ.BER
1.KZEV.URD
1.EVBNZ.THU
1.ARP.BIE
1.KZEV.DUB
1.KZEV.ZUE
1.EVBNZ.BAS
1.KZEV.URD
1.ARP.LAM
1.KZEV.ZOE
1.KZEV.ZUE
1.KZEV.ZOE
1.KZEV.ZOE
1.ARP.GEN
1.EVBNZ.BUR
1.BEV.DAV
1.EVBNZ.BUR

Clubname

Eislauf-Club Burgdorf
Eislauf-Club Burgdorf
Eislauf-Club Burgdorf

Eislaufclub Ilinau-Effretikon
Eislauf-Club Burgdorf

Club des Patineurs de Champéry
Eislaufclub Rapperswil-Jona
Eislauf-Club Zurich

Eislauf-Club Burgdorf
Eislauf-Club beider Basel

Eislauf Schlittschuh-Club Bern
Eislauf-Club Urdorf

Eislauf-Club Thun

Club des Patineurs Biel - Bienne
Dubendorfer Eislaufclub
Eislauf-Club Zurich

Eislauf-Club beider Basel
Eislauf-Club Urdorf

Club des Patineurs Lausanne Malley
Eissportclub Zirich-Oerlikon
Eislauf-Club Zirich

Eissportclub Zirich-Oerlikon
Eissportclub Zirich-Oerlikon
Club des Patineurs Genéve
Eislauf-Club Burgdorf
Internationaler Schlittschuhclub Davos
Eislauf-Club Burgdorf

Datum

30.04.2023
30.04.2023
09.12.2023
27.06.2021
09.12.2023
30.04.2023
23.06.2007
25.06.2023
07.02.2016
03.07.2022
25.02.2023
25.02.2023
25.02.2024
25.02.2024
25.06.2023
28.04.2013
09.12.2023
25.06.2023
16.02.2020
23.06.2019
30.04.2023
23.06.2007
18.02.2018
09.12.2023
14.12.2014
30.04.2023
27.06.2021
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SWISS

ICE SKATING _~

Adressnummer Nachname

106677 Neukomm
108288 Osterwalder
108756 Petermann
107448 Schenk
104685 Schorno
100648 Schwarzwald
108426 Sigalas
104690 Sohns
108027 Steiner
105381 Stocker
107427 Terzi

106376 Turay
107507 Villard
108593 von Griinigen
108691 Walti

106687 Wildi

109022 Wittwer
100728 Zimmermann
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Testliste

Vorname
Gioia Giulia
Liam Enea Yven
Penelope
Enya
Amanda
Anina
Sophia
Rebekka
Anja
Rebecca
Elodie
Mariatu
Lenya
Sophie
Pierina
Emilia
Melanie

Petra

. 3. Klasse (Silber) Stil

Club
1.EVBNZ.BUR
1.KZEV.TAL
1.EVBNZ.AAR
1.EVBNZ.THU
1.FTP.BLZ
1.EVBNZ.BUR
1.KZEV.ILE
1.EVBNZ.BAS
1.EVBNZ.BUR
1.EVBNZ.AAR
1.FTP.ASC
1.KZEV.HZH
1.EVBNZ.BER
1.EVBNZ.THU
1.KZEV.HZH
1.EVBNZ.BUR
1.FTP.BLZ
1.EVBNZ.BAS

Clubname

Eislauf-Club Burgdorf
Eislauf-Club Thalwil
Eislaufclub Aarau
Eislauf-Club Thun

Club di Pattinaggio Bellinzona
Eislauf-Club Burgdorf
Eislaufclub llinau-Effretikon
Eislauf-Club beider Basel
Eislauf-Club Burgdorf
Eislaufclub Aarau

Club di Pattinaggio Ascona
Eislauf-Club Heuried-Zurich
Eislauf Schlittschuh-Club Bern
Eislauf-Club Thun
Eislauf-Club Heuried-Zirich
Eislauf-Club Burgdorf

Club di Pattinaggio Bellinzona
Eislauf-Club beider Basel

Datum

25.02.2024
03.07.2022
06.03.2023
09.12.2023
18.02.2018
16.03.2008
09.12.2023
23.06.2019
30.04.2023
30.04.2023
25.02.2024
25.02.2024
09.12.2023
25.02.2023
25.06.2023
06.03.2022
06.03.2022
19.02.2012
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